attachments are dated after creation of mortgage with the 
Bank.and not binding to the Bank. We have filed petitions 
before the respective courts for lifting the attachments.

5 The  secured  debt  for 
recovery  of  which  the 
property is to be sold

of Rs 1,13,34,443/-(Rupees One crore thirteen lakhs thirty 
four  thousand  four  hundred  forty  three  only)  as  on 
20.12.2025  +  interest  thereon  w  e  f   20.12.2025 + 
expenses & costs.

6 Deposit of earnest money  Rs 11,70,000/-(Rupees Eleven lakhs seventy thousand 
only)  being the 10% of Reserve price to be 
transferred/deposited by bidders in his/her/their Wallet 
provided on its E-Auction site ‘’https://www.baanknet.com’’ 
by means of NEFT.

7 Reserve Price of the 
immovable assets
Amount / Wallet in which 
EMD to be remitted

Rs 1,17,00,000/-  (Rupees One crore  seventeen lakhs 
Only)
Bidders own wallet registered with its E-Auction site 

Last Date and Time within 
which EMD to be remitted:

https://www.baanknet.com by means of NEFT.

Time: On or before 4.00 p.m.
Date: 13.01.2026

8 Time  and  manner  of 
payment

The successful  bidder  shall  deposit  25% of  sale  price,